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AIRESIS SA

ISIN: CH0010947627

Overview
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Price
0.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

48.15% (0.13)

CH0010947627
AIRE

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

26 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.35 CHF (21,021)
0.40 CHF (14,749)
0.35 CHF

0.40 CHF

0.35 CHF

0.27 CHF
0.350813 CHF
16,421

5,760.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0010947627&ID_NOTATION=36276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0010947627&ID_NOTATION=36276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f0235b85de2b556f11a72cc9b8a65548c1cd53e645046df7cdc9ae975f4d171&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf904a5751266dde2&time=1723317540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b1affc067203ab91d58c4c00c3537454f2677b482f463c083bd984ae705003&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16fea0068219a7205&time=1723317540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c2ca6fb30565ecf70f27131f4898829972f8e9e27b782a80d2cb9c699c8b02b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db1e6fb0d67644b73&time=1723317540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=971d67ca58a30e39ff06fa6f0d7aa8973cc9ce6178a59a5382cb65278775c0a2&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e909608b38d1746e4&time=1723317540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edd8bf14e89c428e5ac9c59a5c02603b10e6534fb3e8d0ce7789e0dc2e1b71c1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9f70df2601ba0949&time=1723317540&tool=RSC

AIRESIS SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
0.40 CHF

Difference €  48.15%(0.13)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0010947627
Symbol AIRE
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.35 CHF (21,021)
Ask (Ask size) 0.40 CHF (14,749)
Open 0.35 CHF
High 0.40 CHF
Low 0.35 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.27 CHF
VWAP 0.350813 CHF
Volume (pcs) 16,421
Trading volume 5,760.70
Number of trades 14
Last size 60

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.79% -43.26% -40.30%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.31 -0.27
Beta 2.74 1.66 0.52
Volatility 198.49  158.22  117.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIRESIS SA

Exchange [F] Date

Stuttgart 2019/06/
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/
09

London Stock 2018/10/

Exchange 26

Frankfurt 2019/06/
28

Time Price

15:43 1.07 EUR

17:31 0.40 CHF

17:33 1.23 CHF

09:15 1.07 EUR

0.60 CHF (2024/01/03
0.25 CHF (2024/07/05
0.73 CHF (2023/08/18
0.25 CHF (2024/07/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.35 CHF (3,341
0.39 CHF (7,005
0.45 CHF (4,120

)
)
)
0.52 CHF (5,635)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
7

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40463626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2601408

AIRESIS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AIRESIS AG

Chemin du Pierrier 1, Clarens - 1815
Montreux

Telefon: +41-21-989-82-50
Fax: +41-21-989-82-59
E-mail: info@airesis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc-Henri Chairman of Managing
Beausire Board

Board of directors

Dominique Member of the
Lustenberger administrative board
Laurent Member of the
Jaquenoud administrative board

Pierre Duboux Member of the
administrative board
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